City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location

Address

Issue Date

License Type License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1002654
LIC-1002659

LIC-1002892

LIC-1002893

LIC-1002882
LIC-1002671

LIC-1002891

LIC-1002922

LIC-1002900

LIC-1002557
LIC-1002907

A51693

McCall - Formela, Al

Faith Dominion
International Ministries

Farmer's Insurance

Farmer's Insurance : Brian
Knight

Littleton Carpet & Tile Care

The Nail Specialty Shop :
Lisa Osborne

KC Beauty Studio : Kelly
Chiarelly

Symphony Under the Stars
- Fireworks

All American Handyman
Services

CPI Ocala Il LLC
OneTouch Mobile Labs

Two Hands Engaged

307 NW 21st St

1033 & 1035 NE 14TH
ST

5400 SW COLLEGE RD
#109

5400 SW COLLEGE RD
#109

1811 E Fort King St

1012 E SILVER
SPRINGS BLVD #3

2606 SW 19th Ave Rd.,
Unit#200

3130 E Silver Springs
Blvd
4320 SW 62ND LOOP

4031 SW 43rd St Rd
821 NE 36th Ter., Unit#
10

520 E FORT KING ST
A3 & A4

04/26/2021
04/28/2021

04/28/2021

04/28/2021

04/28/2021
04/28/2021

04/29/2021

04/29/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021
04/30/2021

04/30/2021

Professionals EXTERMINATOR
General Business CHURCH

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Active
Active

Active

Professionals INSURANCE AGENT Active

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Professionals AESTHETICS

Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST
Special Event Seasonal Vendor
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Rentals RETAIL SPACE
General Business LABORATORY

General Business SALON

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active




