City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1002654	McCall - Formela, Al	307 NW 21st St	04/26/2021	Professionals	EXTERMINATOR	Active
LIC-1002659	Faith Dominion International Ministries	1033 & 1035 NE 14TH ST	04/28/2021	General Business	CHURCH	Active
LIC-1002892	Farmer's Insurance	5400 SW COLLEGE RD #109	04/28/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002893	Farmer's Insurance : Brian Knight	5400 SW COLLEGE RD #109	04/28/2021	Professionals	INSURANCE AGENT	Active
LIC-1002882	Littleton Carpet & Tile Care	1811 E Fort King St	04/28/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002671	The Nail Specialty Shop : Lisa Osborne	1012 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD #3	04/28/2021	Professionals	AESTHETICS	Active
LIC-1002891	KC Beauty Studio : Kelly Chiarelly	2606 SW 19th Ave Rd., Unit#200	04/29/2021	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1002922	Symphony Under the Stars - Fireworks	3130 E Silver Springs Blvd	04/29/2021	Special Event	Seasonal Vendor	Active
LIC-1002900	All American Handyman Services	4320 SW 62ND LOOP	04/30/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002557	CPI Ocala II LLC	4031 SW 43rd St Rd	04/30/2021	Rentals	RETAIL SPACE	Active
LIC-1002907	OneTouch Mobile Labs	821 NE 36th Ter., Unit# 10	04/30/2021	General Business	LABORATORY	Active
A51693	Two Hands Engaged	520 E FORT KING ST A3 & A4	04/30/2021	General Business	SALON	Active